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How Nestlé is working to solve ¢

READ MORE =

(Ien-gb/stories/solving-cocoas-biggest@roblems)
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Special Dietary Needs

Do you have a food allergy or intolerance? We publish a range of
Avoidance Lists which show our products that are suitablefor inclusion
in diets that may be restricted for medical or other reasons.

READ MORE

(https://[www.nestle.co.uk/nutritionhealthwellness/specialdietaryneeds)

We're
listening
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NEED TO TALK?

Contact us

Got questions, concerns or feedback? We want to hear them. Find out
the different ways you can get in touch.

READ MORE

(https://[www.nestle.co.uk/getintouch)

Modern Slavery Report

Find our 2020 Modern Slavery Report here.

READ MORE

(https://www.nestle.co.uk/sites/g/files/pydnoa461/files/2022-
01/Nestlé%20Modern%20Slavery%20Statement%202020.pdf)
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Nestlé Careers

Join more than 8,000 people here in the UK and Ireland who look after
more than 80 brands in factories, offices and homes across the
country.

READ MORE

(https://[www.nestle.co.uk/en-gb/jobs/search-jobs)

| atest news

APR 28, 2022

Nestlé and 3Keel launch network to protect and restore the UK
landscape

APR 26, 2022
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Nestlé unveils switch to renewable energy for its owned fleet of trucks

APR 07, 2022

Nestlé Ireland have donated over €86,000 to Pieta

More news (/en-gb/media)

EXPLORE a selection of our brands
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professional) all-nat ura?

View all brands (/fen-gb/brands)

A TO THE TOP

Compliance Concerns (/aboutus/report-your-concerns)
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Let us know your concerns
(/laboutus/report-your-concerns)

Speak Up (/len-gb/aboutus/report-your-concerns)

(len-gb/getintouch)

Contact us (https://www.nestle.co.uk/en-gb/getintouch)

Across the globe, Nestlé are here to
help answer your queries (/)

Contact us (https://www.nestle.co.uk/en-gb/getintouch)

Nestlé

We unlock the power of food to enhance
quality of life for everyone, today and for
generations to come
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COMPANY

About Us (/en-gb/aboutus)

Locations (/fen-gbfaboutus/locations)

Nestlé UK & Ireland Sister Companies (/en-gb/aboutus/nestleuksistercompanies)
Our response to COVID-19 (/en-gb/aboutus/our-response-covid-19-coronavirus)
LGBT+ at Nestlé UK & Ireland (/en-gb/aboutus/lgbtplus-nestle-uk-ireland)
Inspirational Women at Nestlé (/fen-gb/aboutus/inspirational-women-at-nestle)
Nestlé UK War Memorial (fen-gb/aboutus/nestle-uk-war-memorial)

Corporate Reporting (fen-gb/aboutus/corporate-reporting)

Ask Nestlé (fen-gb/aboutus/ask-nestle)

Report Your Concerns (/en-gb/aboutus/report-your-concerns)

Special Dietary Needs (fen-gb/nutritionhealthwellness/specialdietaryneeds)
Our stories (/en-gb/stories)

Careers (/en-gb/careers)

Our road to net zero (https://www.nestle.co.uk/en-gb/about-us/our-road-net-zero)

BRANDS

All Brands (fen-gb/brands)
Bottled water (/fen-gb/brands/bottledwater)
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Coffee (Jen-gb/brands/coffee-nescafe)

Dairy Products (/en-gb/brands/dairyproducts)
Drinks (/en-gb/brands/drinks)

Food (/en-gb/brands/food)

SMA Nutrition (https://www.smababy.co.uk/)

MEDIA

News (fen-gb/media)

Newsfeed (/fen-gb/media/newsfeed)

Press Releases (len-gb/media/pressreleases)
News and Features (Jen-gb/media/newsfeatures)

Media Contacts (/en-gb/media/mediacontacts)

SHARE PRICE

CHF  124.06 (-1.24%)

(https://www.nestle.com/investors/sharesadrsbonds/stockquotes)

FOLLOW US ON
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Site map
Help
Privacy Policy
Cookies
Terms and Conditions

Change country

https://www.nestle.co.uk/en-gb 8/8



